Aprilova osmicka
2019-04-21 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 11:01:00 | 2007 - 2009 | registered: 22

mladsi Zaci
rank
1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/kluci
5  5/kluci
6 6/kluci
7 7/Kluci
8  8/kluci
9  9/Kkluci
10 10/kluci
11 1/holky
12 2/holky
13 3/holky
14 11/kluci
15 12/kluci
16 13/kluci
17  4/holky
18  14/kluci
19  15/kluci
20  16/Kluci

rank/cat.

21(-1) 17/kluci
22(-1) 5/holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
104
115
105
103
77
102
124
116
107
121
113
109
169
111
114
125
112
170
118
167
166
120

name

DOMINIK FRENCL
JAKUB MELOUN
PATRIK FRENCL
NICK ELCKNER
MAREK RIEGER
PREMYSL DOLECEK
SAMUEL VIK

ADAM PAPOUSEK
PATRIK ILSNER
MICHAL SRETR
ZUZKA KRATKA
EMA JIRASKOVA
SOFIE PIECHOVA
JOSEF JON

DAWID KRUSZ
TOMAS VITEK
ANNA KRACMAROVA
VITEK BORNA
VACLAV RYDLO
FILIP MATENA
DOMINIK SRYTR
BARBORA STREDOVA

year

2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2007
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2009
2008

team
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
KOVO PRAHA
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
S-SPORT HRONOV
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
*% ZUZKA **
MITAS MERCEDES BENZ PRAHA TREK
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLAB/
KKW NEXELO WAEBRZYCH
PITRS BIKES TEAM
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
SPOLEK RADOST
POLICE NAD METUJ{

PEKOV 150,POLICE NAD METUJi
HRONOV 4

finish
13:02.4
13:41.6
13:50.8
14:00.4
14:15.1
14:27.7
15:02.2
15:25.6
15:35.3
15:41.8
15:54.7
16:41.0
18:07.1
18:07.9
18:22.9
19:59.6
20:53.5
21:17.9
21:211
23:50.2
13:33.0
15:49.4

2025-05-02 22:34:30 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:39.2
00:48.4
00:58.0
01:12.7
01:25.3
01:59.8
02:23.2
02:32.9
02:39.4
02:52.3
03:38.6
05:04.7
05:05.5
05:20.5
06:57.2
07:51.1
08:15.5
08:18.7
10:47.8
-1lap
-1lap
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